
Peak Forest & Kershaw Wood Term Dates 

 

Spring Term 

Term Begins Term Ends Holiday Dates 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Friday 9th February Monday 12th- Friday 16th 

February 2024 

Monday 19th February 

2024 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Friday 29th March – Friday 

12th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 

Term Begins Term Ends Holiday Dates 

Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 27th May – Friday 31st May 

2024 

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July The start of the following 

academic year is Monday 

2nd September 2024 

 

Bank Holidays 

New Years Day Monday 1st January 2024 

Good Friday Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday Monday 1st April 2024 

May Day Monday 6th May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 

 

 

Inset Days – School will be closed on these days to students.  

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 20th December 2024  

 


